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Ajuga  
 216 Midnight Mystery (+0.15) 72’s  1.28 
 
Anemone (now) 
432 Spring Beauty White (+0.30) 72’s   2.28  
 
Anemone (April-May) 
  360 Little Breeze Kiss (+0.25) 72’s   2.28 
1224 Little Breeze Pink (+0.25) 72’s   2.28 
  216 Little Breeze Sweet (+0.25) 72’s   2.28 
  648 Summer Breeze Bright Pink (+0.25) 72’s  2.28 
 
Anemone (8/3/2026) 
  576 Spring Beauty Pink (+0.30) 72’s  2.28 
1224 Spring Beauty White (+0.30) 72’s   2.28 
 
Astilbe  
    18 Europa 18’s  2.28 
  198 Snowdrift 18’s  2.28 
    36 Vision in Red 18’s  2.78 
    18 Vision in White (+0.22) 18’s  2.78 
    54 Vision Vulcano (+0.22) 18’s  2.78 
  306 Younique Cerise (+0.25) 18’s  2.78 
    18 Younique Ruby Red (+0.25) 18’s  2.78 
  144 Younique Silvery Pink (+0.25) 18’s  2.78   
 
Brunnera  
2232 Jack Frost 72’s  2.48 
2160 Jack Frost 72’s 6/1  2.48 
2304 Jack Frost 72’s 8/10  2.48 
 
Calamintha 
3600 Montrose White 72’s  1.28 
 
Centaurea 
648 Amethyst Dream (+0.27) 72’s  1.48 
 
Coreopsis 
144 Candy Stripes (+0.25) 72’s  1.28 
360 Darling Clementine (+0.25) 72’s  1.28 
144 Enchanted Eve (+0.25) 72’s  1.28 
 

Delosperma 
  2304 Desert Dancers Purple (+0.20) 72’s 1.28 
    432 Desert Dancers Red (+0.20) 72’s  1.28 
 
Dianthus 
  432 Coconut Surprise (+0.12) 72’s  1.18 
3168 Fire Star (+0.12) 72’s  1.18 
2016 Neon Star (+0.12) 72’s  1.18   
  648 Plum Glory (+0.15) 72’s  1.18 
1080 Raspberry Surprise (+0.12) 72’s  1.18  
 
Echinacea 
  792 Fatal Attraction (+0.20) 72’s  2.48 
    72 Milkshake (+0.25) 72’s  2.48 
  216 Pink Double Delight (+0.18) 72’s  2.48 
 
Echinacea 7/20/2026 
2520 Fatal Attraction (+0.20) 72’s 2.48 
1080 Green Jewel (+0.20) 72’s 2.48 
  360 Hot Papaya (+0.25) 72’s 2.48 
  504 Milkshake (+0.25) 72’s 2.48 
  504 Pink Double Delight (+0.18) 72’s 2.48 
  576 Virgin (+0.20) 72’s  2.48 
 
Gaura  
   2736 So White 72’s      1.28  
   
Geranium  
     144 Azure Rush 72’s (+0.32)      2.28    
     576 Azure Rush (+0.32) 72’s 4/6  2.28 
     936 Azure Rush (+0.32) 72’s 8/17  2.28 
   3240 Biokovo 72’s  1.88 
15,048 New Hampshire Purple 72’s   1.48 
   2088 Rozanne (+0.10) 72’s   2.28 
16,272 Rozanne (+0.10) 72’s 4/6  2.28 
   8784 Rozanne (+0.10) 72’s 6/15  2.28 
   8784 Rozanne (+0.10) 72’s 7/13  2.28 
10,512 Rozanne (+0.10) 72’s 8/3  2.28 
14,184 Rozanne (+0.10) 72’s 9/7  2.28 
 
Geum  
    720 Banana Daiquiri (+0.20) 72’s  1.98 

            
Heuchera (now) 
   1944 Amethyst Myst (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
   2304 Berry Marmalade (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
   1296 Berry Smoothie (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
   1944 Black Sea (+0.25) 72’s 1.48 
       72 Cantaloupe (+0.18) 72’s  1.18 
   2016 Caramel 72’s 1.48 
       72 Eternal Flame (+0.20) 72’s 1.88 
   1440 Fire Chief (+0.28) 72’s  1.88 
     288 Forever Purple (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
   1728 Forever Red (+0.28) 72’s  1.88 
   1512 Frosted Violet 72’s 1.48 
     648 Georgia Peach (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
   1080 Ginger Ale (+0.28) 72’s 1.18 
     360 Glitter (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
   1872 High Hopes (+0.25) 72’s 1.48 
   2088 Lime Marmalade (+0.28) 72’s  1.88 
30,528 Magma (+0.25) 72’s 1.48 
   2736 Mega Caramel (+0.25) 72’s  1.88 
     144 Midnight Rose (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
   6624 Miracle (+0.18) 72’s 1.88 
 1872 Northern Exposure Amber (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
   360 Northern Exposure Black (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
     72 Northern Exposure Lime (+0.28) 72’s  1.88 
   144 Northern Exposure Red (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
 1152 Northern Exposure Sienna (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
 1080 Northern Exposure Silver (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
  4392 Obsidian (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
  3672 Pretty Perrine (+0.25) 72’s 1.48 
    504 Raspberry Sea (+0.25) 72’s 1.48 
  2664 Red Sea (+0.25) 72’s 1.48 
    288 Steel City (+0.25) 72’s 1.48 
            
Heucherella (now)  
2520 Buttered Rum (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
2448 Mojito (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
3024 Onyx (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
2808 Pink Revolution (+0.25) 72’s 1.48 
3240 Solar Eclipse (+0.28) 72’s 1.88 
  
 

Lavandula 
4032 Inspirational! (+0.20) 72’s  1.28 
  648 Sensational! (+0.20) 72’s  1.28 
 
Polemonium  
  720 Bressingham Purple (+0.25) 72’s  2.98 
1008 Brise D’Anjou (+0.25) 72’s 2.98 
    72 Stairway to Heaven (+0.25) 72’s  2.98 
  216 Touch of Class (+0.25) 72’s  2.98 
    
Prunella 
  288 Magdalena (+0.15) 72’s 1.48 
 
Pulmonaria  
 2520 Opal (+0.07) 72’s 1.98 
 
Rudbeckia 2026 
  7992 American Goldrush (+0.25) 72’s  1.98 
  2448 American Goldrush (+0.25) 72’s 6/8 1.98   
  1800 American Goldrush (+0.25) 72’s 8/31 1.98 
  6200 Litte Goldstar (+0.25) 50’s 7/6 1.68 
    600 Little Goldstar (+0.25) 50’s 7/27 1.68 
  1008 Minibeckia Flame (+0.25) 72’s 2.28 
  2520 Minibeckia Flame (+0.25) 72’s 6/1 2.28 
  1080 Minibeckia Flame (+0.25) 72’s 6/22 2.28 
504 SmileyZ Giggling (+0.25) 72’s 2.28 
     504 SmileyZ Glowing (+0.25) 72’s 2.28 
     360 SmileyZ Happy (+0.25) 72’s 2.28 
   1296 SmileyZ Kissing (+0.25) 72’s 2.28 
       72 SmileyZ Sunny (+0.25) 72’s 2.28 
 
Silene 
1224 Rollie’s Favorite (+0.20) 72’s 1.28 
1008 Rollie’s Favorite (+0.20) 18’s 1.98 
 
Stachys 
216 Summer Romance (+0.15) 72’s 1.48 
 
Stokesia 
1530 Mel’s Blue (+0.25) 18’s 1.88 

 

                                                               
  

   1080 Achillea Milly Rock™ Rose (+0.11)(+0.30BE)  1.28 
     144 Agastache Pink Pearl (+0.12)(+0.30BE) 4/27/26 1.48 
   1080 Armeria Dreameria®Sweet Dreams (+0.36)(+0.30BE) 72’s  1.28 
   4000 Astilbe You And Me Always (+0.30BE) BR (Feb 2026) 2.78 
   4000 Astilbe You and Me Forever (+0.30BE) BR (Feb 2026) 2.78 
   1872 Echinacea Vanilla Drip (+0.22)(+0.60BE) 72’s 7/20/26 2.48 
   1296 Heuchera Paris (+0.28)(+0.30BE) 72’s 1.88  
     936 Heuchera Paris (+0.28)(+0.30BE) 72’s 9/21/26 1.88 
     936 Heuchera Paris (+0.28)(+0.30BE) 72’s 10/19/26  1.88 
     936 Heuchera Paris (+0.28)(+0.30BE) 72’s 11/16/26  1.88 
     936 Heuchera Paris (+0.28)(+0.30BE) 72’s 12/14/26  1.88 
   1584 Heuchera Shanghai (+0.25)(+0.30BE)  1.88 
     360 Heuchera Shanghai (+0.25)(+0.30BE) 72’s 6/15/26  1.88 
     360 Heuchera Shanghai (+0.25)(+0.30BE) 72’s 7/13/26  1.88 
     360 Heuchera Shanghai (+0.25)(+0.30BE) 72’s 8/10/26  1.88 
     360 Heuchera Shanghai (+0.25)(+0.30BE) 72’s 9/7/26  1.88 
     360 Heuchera Shanghai (+0.25)(+0.30BE) 72’s 10/5/26  1.88 
     360 Heuchera Shanghai (+0.25)(+0.30BE) 72’s 11/2/26  1.88 
     360 Heuchera Shanghai (+0.25)(+0.30BE) 72’s 11/30/26  1.88 
     720 Heuchera Spice Curls (+0.25)(+0.60BE) 72’s 6/15/26  1.88 
     720 Heuchera Spice Curls (+0.25)(+0.60BE) 72’s 7/13/26  1.88 
     720 Heuchera Spice Curls (+0.25)(+0.60BE) 72’s 8/10/26  1.88 

     720 Heuchera Spice Curls (+0.25)(+0.60BE) 72’s 9/7/26  1.88 
     720 Heuchera Spice Curls (+0.25)(+0.60BE) 72’s 10/5/26  1.88 
     720 Heuchera Spice Curls (+0.25)(+0.60BE) 72’s 11/2/26  1.88 
     720 Heuchera Spice Curls (+0.25)(+0.60BE) 72’s 11/30/26 1.88 
17,175 Hibiscus MoonShadlow Morello (+0.50)(+0.60BE) BR (April 2026) 3.48 
20,025 Hibiscus MoonShadow Rosita (+0.50)(+0.60BE) BR (April 2026) 3.48 
     432 Lavandula SuperBlue (+0.09)(+0.30BE) 72’s   1.28 
       72 Leucanthemum Ooh La™ Lagrande (+0.11)(+0.30BE) 72’s  2.48 
   1080 Lithodora Tidepool™ Sky Blue (+0.30BE) 72’s   1.28 
   8900 Nepeta SylvesterBlue (+0.11)(+0.30BE) BR   2.28 
     864 Phlox Ka-Pow® Pink (+0.22)(+0.30BE) 72’s   1.48 
   1656 Rudbeckia Solar Sisters (+0.25)(+0.60BE) 72’s 5/25/26 2.28 
   2736 Rudbeckia Solar Sisters (+0.25)(+0.60BE) 72’s 6/29/26 2.28 
     648 Salvia Blue By You (+0.12)(+0.30BE) 72’s  1.28 
     936 Veronica Moody Blues® Sky Blue (+0.24)(+0.30BE) 72’s  1.28 
 

Available with Tags and Bloomin’ Easy Containers 
1 Gallon = $0.58 
2 Gallon = $0.85 
3 Gallon = $1.15 
Tags = $0.32 

                                
   

 
 
 
 
 
 

                 Bloomin’ Easy Selections 
 



 
 
Spring 2026 Bare Root Perennials (Please check our website for complete availability; Minimum of 100 per variety) 
 

 

 
Allium (Jan-May 2026) 
   8000 Avatar 2.48 
10,100 Big Beauty (+0.20) 2.48 
32,450 Chivette (0.15) 1.98 
   9050 New Moon (+0.25) 2.48 
  
Astilbe #1 div (Feb-May 2026)  
     900 Bridal Veil 1.88 
   1400 Fanal  1.88 
     500 Vision in Pink  2.78 
   1500 Rheinland                                   1.88 
     600 Hennie Graafland                       1.88 
 
Coreopsis (Jan – May 2026)  
  6500 Zagreb   1.88 
 
Dicentra (Oct 2025 – May 2026) 
  1450 Valentine (+0.25)                        3.98 
 
Dicentra (Feb- May 2026) 
  5700 Valentine (+0.25)                        3.98 

 
Hemerocallis (Dec-June) 
  18,200 Big Time Happy                        1.88 
       250 Daring Deception                     2.48 
  11,000 Fooled Me                             1.88 
  79,300 Pardon Me  1.48   
       150 Purple D’Oro  1.98 
  10,600 Rosy Returns     1.98 
     3900 Siloam Ribbon Candy  1.98 
  14,775 Siloam Show Girl 1.48 
  68,625 Stella D’Oro 1-2 fan 0.78 
  45,750 Stella D’Oro 2-3 fan 1.28 
  30,500 Stella D’Oro 4+ fan 1.78 
 
Hemerocallis (Feb 2026) 
  5000 Custard Candy      2.48 
  4000 Daring Deception      2.48 
10,000 Fragrant Returns      2.28 
   5400 Happy Returns    1.68 
   1000 Joan Senior      3.48 
 12,000 Mini Pearl   1.98 
   6600 South Seas      1.98 

   1650 Strawberry Candy   2.48 
 
Hibiscus MoonShadow (April – May 2026)  
   4410 Carmine (+0.50)                            2.78 
 
Hosta (July 2025 – May 2026)  
   1550 August Moon XL                           1.98 
   4650 Fragrant Dream XL                       2.48 
20,850 Francee XL                                   1.98 
   
Iris (Jan – May 2026) 
  4000 sib. Caesar’s Brother                     1.48  
  1400 sib. Cote d’Azur (+0.12)                 1.98 
 
Lavandula (Oct 2025-May 2026)  
 16,400 Sensational! (+0.20) 2.48 
 
Nepeta (Jan-May 2026)  
   1900 Blue Wonder      1.88 
   3880 Walker’s Low      1.88   
 
 

Perovskia (Oct 2025 -May 2026) 
  2000 Little Spire      2.48 
 
Perovskia (Jan-May 2026)  
  5000 Jelena (+0.12)      2.48 
 
Sedum (Jan-May 2026)  
15,000 Autumn Fire 1.98 
   1500 Autumn Joy 1.98 
   8000 Brilliant 2.28 
   2600 Mojave Jewels Ruby (+0.15) 2.28 
   6200 Munstead Dark Red 1.98 
   2500 Pillow Talk (+0.20) 2.28  
   1000 Rockstar (+0.10) 2.28 
   2500 SunSparkler Wildfire (+0.25) 2.28 
   2000 Thundercloud (+0.10) 2.28 
 
 Tradescantia (Jan-May 2026)  
 11,700 Angelic Charm (+0.23)       1.88 
    2000 Lucky Charm (+0.23)                    1.88 
    2000 Sunshine Charm (+0.23)  1.88 
   

  


